Revised Calculation Sheet of Net Present Valuee 

Forest Area| 
(Hact.) 

Canopy VPV Rate S.No. Division Comptt. Eco class NPV Amount (Rs) Density (Lacs Rs./Ha) 

Dense Forest Basholi 32/8sl 1.38 Class-V 1292850.00 17,84,133.00 (04) 

N.P.V. of Forest Land Involved: 

t17,84,133.00 
Rupees seventeen lacs eighty four thousand one hundred thirty three only 

Ashwani Kumar (SFS) 
Division Forest Officer EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PMGSY DIV. KATiUA Basohli Forest Division 
Basohli